Data sheet/FDV

Product name Splice tray SFMS C2 short/high 12F / |

Product code 5062286
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Splice trays are used to loop excess fiber, protect and fix the splice protection sleeves. The trays are available in different

designs and sizes to fit different ODFs, termination boxes, closures and cabinets.

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

147 mm
10 mm
100 mm

429

Technical Specifications - Splice Trays

Type

Model

Max Fibre Count per tray
Splice Tray Colour

Splice Holder Included
Splice Holder Type

Splice Protection Sleeves Per Holder

Splice Tray
SFMS C2

12

Gray

Yes

Single Fibre

12
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